
Wangaratta High School - Rebecca YOUNGER
Thursday, 01 Sep 2022 to Friday, 30 Sep 2022

Thu 01 Sep
03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 3

Mon 05 Sep
08:45AM - 09:00AM Staff Briefing (all staff)

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 3

Wed 07 Sep
09:30AM - 11:45AM GAT Test - Section A Literacy and Numeracy

01:15PM - 03:00PM GAT Test Section B general knowledge & skills

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 3

Thu 08 Sep
09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Year 7 to 12 Athletics

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 3

Fri 09 Sep
All day School Production

Sat 10 Sep
All day School Production

Sun 11 Sep
All day School Production

Mon 12 Sep
03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 3

Wed 14 Sep
09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Myrrhee

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 3

06:00PM - 07:30PM School Council Meeting

Thu 15 Sep
08:45AM - 09:45AM Year 7 immunizations-2nd dose

09:00AM - 10:00AM Year 7 Immunisations

09:00AM - 10:30AM Year 7 HPV 2ns Dose Immunisations

09:00AM - 03:15PM Year 7 Immunizations

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 3

Fri 16 Sep
08:45AM - 09:00AM Term 3 Ends


